
25.4. 30.4. 10.5. 12.6. 14.6. 22.6.

1 Antonija Orlić OK Bjelovar 1977. WE antonija.orlic@sk.t-com.hr 20:15

2 Matjaž Štanfel OK Ris 1990. ME mstanfel@gmail.com 16:50

3 Damir Gobec OK Vihor 1972. ME damir.gobec@zg.t-com.hr 20:53

4 Ivana Gobec OK Vihor 1973. WE ivana.gobec@zg.htnet.hr 26:55

5 Nikolina Stepan OK Torpedo 1988. WE nikolina.puki@gmail.com 19:19

6 Lino Legac OK Japetić 1978. ME 19:24

25.4. 30.4. 10.5. 12.6. 14.6. 22.6.

1 Matija Razum OK Japetić 1993. M20  matijar33@gmail.com 18:56

2 Matej Štambuk OK I. Merz 1995. M20  mate.stambuk@gmail.com 21:31

3 Luka Mihaljević OK Vihor 1996. M20 nenadmihaljevic@hotmail.com 22:05

4 Roberta Orehoci OK Bjelovar 1996. W18 roberta.orehoci@gmail.com 23:25

25.4. 30.4. 10.5. 12.6. 14.6. 22.6.

1 Luka Ivković OK Sova 1997. M16 luka.ivkovic@live.com 11:33

2 Dora Težak OK Vihor 1997. W16 Dora.dorchy@hotmail.com 16:24 15:07

3 Iva Lovrec OK Vihor 1997. W16 nlovrec@geoskola.hr 15:01

4 Lea Katarina Gobec OK Vihor 1998. W16 lea.gobec@gmail.com 16:48

5 Andro Štambuk OK I. Merz 1999. M16  dario.stambuk@zg.t-com.hr 13:45

6 Mia Lovrec OK Vihor 1999. W16 nlovrec@geoskola.hr 15:11

7 Pia Ocvirk OK Japetić 1999. W16  edi.ocvirk@gmail.com 13:09

Seniori (5km)

Juniori (5km)

Kadeti i mlađi kadeti (3km)

Atletske provjere proljeće 2013

Rezultati provjera

Hrvatski orijentacijski savez


